CLASSIC

Event #6 —No-Limit Hold’em
October 9, 2018
200 Entries $340 Buy-in
$57,600 Prize Pool

#canterburypark W TS 4

Nicholas Marsh
Saad Ghanem
James Lawrence
Daniel Harbaugh
Allen Carty

Tyler Kolness
Albert Chiozzi

. Dedric Henderson
9. David Schoen

10. Paul Cross

11. Vic Peppe

12. Eric Eelkema

13. David Delaney
14. Jeremy Calverley
15.Paul Carney

16. Kevin McClurg
17. Robert Scaturo
18. Daniel Stanton
19. Robert Van Syckle

" 20. Ronald Spai
Nicholas Marsh 5 00 0"

Humboldt, IA
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$14,977
$9,274
$6,682
$4,896
$3,629
$2,822
$2,131
$1,670
$1,325
$1,094
$1,094
$1,094
$864
$864
$864
$749
$749
$749
$691
$691
$691



